Special Allowance 2,679.00 Professional Tax 208.50

Arrears 0 TDS 0.00

Flex Kitty 0.00 LWF 0.00

Advance Statutory Bonus 579.00 Other Deductions 0.00

Other Earnings 0.00

Food Allowance 214.00

Variable Pay 800.00

GROSS EARNINGS 14,688.00 GROSS DEDUCTIONS 1,364.00

NET PAY 13,325.00 (Thirteen thousand three hundred twenty-five Rupee)

Note: This is a system generated payslip hence signature is not required